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Nome
TALENTO
GRANADA
SHEIK
MINEIRO
Sem freio
BIGORNA
MAL FALADO
BEM BOLADO
JORDAN
TREM BALA

Anilha
050236
032736
028673
012252
Sispass SC.a 031
064280
012474
029854
027750
035816

Dono
JULIKO
LAéRCIO SILVA
LEANDRO
JULIKO

Guilherme bukovitz Bensberg
MARCIANO RIBEIRO
FERNANDO MARCON

MARKUEJANE RIVAROLA
LEONARDO CORDOVA

PAULO SERGIO

Cidade
LAGES
OTC.COSTA
LAGES
LAGES

LAGES
OTC.COSTA
LAGES
LAGES
CURITIBANOS

INCENTIVO DE TRINCA FERRO FIBRA 24/07/2022

ASCP - Lages

10/15 min
0/124
0/123
0/110
0/106
0/102
0/99
0/98
0/95
0/93
0/91

Pontos

0
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